Position TVN Position DTB Position DTB Name

Vorname

Nat

ID Nummer

Verband Verein

Punkte
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103
105
122
139
144
146
152
155
166
210
218
222
223
245
250
254
272
277
281

71 Nardi
160 Gentzsch
162 Shelbayh
265 Basile
342 lIserath
346 Steveker
403 Hammes
411 Williams
446 Steveker
551 Lofink
682 Gitschel
793 Erdmann
908 Pfau
917 Lucht

1000 Kehren
1097 Hetzel
1105 Vogel
1108 Wegner
1157 Schélich
1172 Terbuyken
1246 Zyga
1501 Pandur
1552 Leisten
1577 Dubiel
1578 Knezic
1720 Lemmen
1740 Petersilie
1774 Weisheit
1927 Engeln
1971 Binus
2005 Bandel

Luca
Tom
Abedallah
Alessio
Stephan
Win
Tim
Aaron James
Piet
Matias
Jona
Finn
Simon
Felix
Joshua Finn
Till

Luca
Elias
Tim
Max
Damian
Filip
Niklas
Simon
Stefan
Henri
Justus
Peter
Philipp
Philip
Neal

ITA

GER
JOR
BEL

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CRO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

10370517 TVN
10351126 TVN
10370070 TVN
10471310 TVN
10451089 TVN
10351455 TVN
10351129 TVN
10303351 TVN
10450609 TVN
10401681 TVN
10352335 TVN
10351264 TVN
10351173 TVN
10401585 TVN
10459310 TVN
10456843 TVN
10352346 TVN
10401573 TVN
10351189 TVN
10450692 TVN
10451660 TVN
10363435 TVN
10401583 TVN
10401572 TVN
10303262 TVN
10356292 TVN
10401588 TVN
10357438 TVN
10357325 TVN
10460151 TVN
10450650 TVN

Gladbacher HTC

TC Kaiserswerth
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Bredeney

TC Bredeney

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Bredeney

TC Bredeney

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Kaiserswerth

TC Stadtwald Hilden
TC GW Oberkassel

SV Budberg, TA

TC Benrath

TC Stadtwald Hilden
TC Moers 08

HTC BW Krefeld
Rochusclub Disseldorf
ETUF Essen
Rochusclub Disseldorf
MTV Kahlenberg

TC Bredeney

TC Rheinstadion

DSC PreulRen

TC Bredeney

TC Kaiserswerth

TC RW Diisseldorf

TC Stadtwald Hilden

TC Sportpark Moers-Asberg

Solinger TC 02
TC RW Disseldorf

3761
1969
1967
1371
1186
1178
1054
1038
979,2
835
701
618
534
528,1
481,3
442
438
437
420
416
392
325
312,5
307,5
307
279
275,3
270
242
237,5
232



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

287
314
322
335
345
355
357
361
367
369
372
410
414
420
431
431
434
440
454
458
461
473
478
490
495
500
506

2044 Borgards
2224 Tonnies
2270 Schroeter
2391 Graf

2442 Zeis

2513 Hegel
2525 Yilmaz
2566 Lungenstrass
2598 Lorber
2622 Uchtmann
2651 Schiomer
2929 Kirchhoff
2943 Omsels
3046 Neubeck
3201 Stankovic
3201 Ugowski
3219 Raskatov
3278 Arntz
3560 Baysan
3602 Brankamp
3655 Kleineidam
3799 Fleisch
3834 von der Weiden
4057 Kopp
4125 Dittmann
4166 Frerich
4488 Mihlhause

Alexander
Julian Luca
Moritz
Patrick
Leon

Nico
Can-Luis
Antonio
Nico

Jan

Jan Ole
John

Elias
Marlon
Aleksander
Jan-Philipp
Alan
Constantin
Devin

Nick

Philip
Leonard
Niklas Alexander
Jonah
Luca David
Jan-Philipp
Lauren

Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.
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10303042 TVN
10459979 TVN
10370232 TVN
10401576 TVN
10353767 TVN
10352849 TVN
10352229 TVN
10450699 TVN
10352835 TVN
10352650 TVN
10357180 TVN
10451050 TVN
10303279 TVN
10459329 TVN
10401696 TVN
10303148 TVN
10455127 TVN
10352581 TVN
10459899 TVN
10455241 TVN
10451131 TVN
10459880 TVN
10457142 TVN
10455692 TVN
10450387 TVN
10455226 TVN
10457119 TVN

MTV Kahlenberg

HTC SW Neuss
Gladbacher HTC

MTV Kahlenberg

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC BW Elberfeld

TC Bovert

TC RW Disseldorf

SV Bayer Wuppertal
HTC SW Neuss

DSD Dusseldorf

DSD Dusseldorf

GW St. Tonis

TC Stadtwald Hilden
TC BW Kamp-Lintfort
TC GW Oberkassel
GW St. Tonis

SC RW Remscheid

TC Griin-WeiB Elberfeld
Unterbacher TC

DHC Dusseldorf TA

TC Griin-Weil Elberfeld
TC Rot-Weil} Dinslaken
MTV Kahlenberg

ETUF Essen

TC Kaiserswerth

TG Nord Dusseldorf

227
205,4
200
187
182
177
176
173,2
171
169
166
147
146
138,5
129
129
128,2
124
112,7
110,3
108
102,3
100,3
91

89

87
78,6



